Weight Variations
BGC Thursday, 05 June 2025
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Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 5 June 2025 - 9:29 AM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial/331 (1)

Popular Monster
Nice Figure
Wife's Furious
Chasing Cheques
Aussie Banter
Asawa Baby
Boonie's Bell

Majestic Milline

Maiden/Provincial/331 (2)

Lane Cutter
Stay Tipsy
Pookie Bear
Missy Moo Moo
Burnt Angeline
Baba Ganoush
Zabdon Is Back

Colonel Jimmy

Maiden/Provincial/331 (3)

Do The Maths
Zabdon Skippy
Tahitian Star
Vanilla Malt
Custard
Kawana Beach
We Different

Stay Warm David

Maiden/Provincial/331 (4)

Mega Malt
Boonie's Baby
Lady Scotch
Wealthy Mindset

Quarter Share

Last

26.5
26.2
26.8
30.8
32.0
26.2
254
217

32.0
25.6

25.0
23.8
28.4
244
27.9

251
24.2
27.8
27.2
23.0
29.4
31.6
291

25.8
24.8
24 4

29.4

This

26.7
25.8
26.3
31.1
32.0
26.4
254
21.2

31.5
25.6
24.8
252
241
274
240
28.7

24.7
24.0
276
274
233
293
323
28.9

25.8
247
247
32.2
293

Variance

0.2
-0.4
-0.5
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.0
-0.5

-0.5
0.0

0.2
0.3
-1.0
-0.4
0.8

-0.4
-0.2
-0.2
0.2
0.3

0.7
-0.2
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Race# 8

Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 5 June 2025 - 9:29 AM

Greyhound
Rolling Royalty
Stay Warm Jesse

Bombastic Lola

Grade 6/Provincial/331

Let Them Be
Splendacious
Farmor Defiant
Conduction
Tuta Timeline
My Bella Scotch
Ring That Belle

Zabdon Princess

Grade 5/Provincial/331 (1)

Snowy Waugh
Jagger's Jam
Unintended
Tommy Trouble
Tuta Bam Bam
Goldstar Blondie
Goldstar Monaro

Queen's Wharf

Grade 5/Provincial/331 (2)

Tuta Longevity
Sirius Todd
Goldstar Declan
Brother Jimmy
Major Bloom
Wild As
Goldstar Friday
Rockin' Hillside

Mixed 4/5/Provincial/331

Coalman Jack
Goldstar Harmony

Let Jill Rip

Last
25.1

31.2
23.0

23.3
28.2
25.5
31.3
21.6
24.0
256
25.5

254
30.0
31.9
33.3
26.6
29.2
32.0
26.5

24.2
33.0
36.0
30.2
30.1
22.2
32.5
32.1

30.5
28.3
26.1

This
256
30.8
23.5

22.7
28.2
254
30.8
214
241

26.2

252

255
31.5
31.6
333
26.6
201
31.5
26.6

244
33.0
354
30.1
30.0
222
33.1
32.1

30.6
279
26.5

Variance

0.5
-0.4
0.5

-0.6
0.0
-0.1
-0.5
-0.2
0.1
0.6
-0.3

0.1
1.5
-0.3
0.0
0.0
-0.1
-0.5
0.1

0.2
0.0
-0.6
-0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.6
0.0

0.1
-0.4
0.4
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Race# 12

Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 5 June 2025 - 9:29 AM

Greyhound
Boss Lady

Galloping Black
Goldstar Rodney
Eastly Breeze

Goldstar Herb

Free For All/Provincial/331

Top Shelf Tim
She's A Ladette
Paris Will Wait
Goldstar Summer
Scrub's Rocket
Tuta Pebbles

Grade 5/Provincial/331 (3)

Tuta Endless
Goldstar Everly
Bella Luna
Sirius Max
Goldstar Grace
Lakoda Lacey
East Coast

Lightning Tully

Masters Grade 5/Provincial/331 (1)

Kenny Dutton
Sticky Invite
Aussie Cha Cha
Little Bullet

Smart And Classy
Mighty Wish
Ringbark Range
Uno Cha Cha

Masters Grade 5/Provincial/331 (2)

Magique Noir
Ascierto

Geneva Bale

Last
22.9

33.7
33.8
27.4
33.3

28.9
25.8
26.8
28.8
23.6

24.4

25.6
275
28.1
33.4
28.6
26.0
256
24.0

33.6
25.5
28.2
253
29.9
28.9
27.5
231

30.5
27.2
25.8

This
22.8
33.9
33.1
273

33.3

28.5
259
26.7
28.8
23.6

24.4

25.6
276
27.8
33.6
28.8
26.3
252

23.7

33.7
25.2
282
249
30.2
29.2
274

23.0

30.1
273
25.6

Variance

-0.1
0.2
-0.7
-0.1
0.0

-0.4
0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.1
-0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
04
-0.3

0.1
-0.3
0.0
-0.4
0.3
0.3
-0.1
-0.1

-0.4
0.1
-0.2
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BGC Thursday, 05 June 2025

Box Greyhound

4 It's A Promise

5 Noel's Gem

6 Charlie's Flyer
7 Navada Neveah
8 Cecil Citizen

Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 5 June 2025 - 9:29 AM

Last
26.3

29.6
28.9
26.2

26.9

This
26.6
28.8
28.7
26.0
273

Variance

0.3
-0.8
-0.2
-0.2
0.4

4/4



